Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.49
2:25.79
2:26.00
2:27.24
2:28.09
2:31.33
2:31.64
2:33.50
2:34.22
2:37.51
2:37.73
2:38.49
2:38.50
2:39.00
2:42.54
2:54.09
2:58.61
3:02.01

3:45.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.00
2:37.73

2:38.50

234 99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
425
423
412
405
380
377
364
359

335
330
330
327
306
249
231
218
114

WA Pts

327
335
330

35”9

Round

Round

F
F

Date

01/12/19
19/10/19
02/12/18
17/11/18
20/01/20
1712117
21/01/19
24/03/18
04/11/20
21/04/18
30/10/21
17/12/16
19/06/21
04/12/21
15/10/16
27/03/16
14/02/16
29/11/15
30/11/14

Date

04/12/21
30/10/21
19/06/21

04/11/20

Meet

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Soundwell Swimming Club

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Soundwell

Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Meet
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Soundwell

Sonndwell Swimmina Clih

Venue

Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Kingswood LC
Millield

Bristol

Bristol

Kingswood

Bristol

Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Kingswood

Kinaswood | €

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 0
Soundwell 3

3
Soundwell 3

0

3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
0

Soinndwell 0
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:25.79
2:31.64
2:26.00
2:27.24
2:37.51
2:33.50
2:31.33
2:38.49
2:42.54
2:54.09
2:58.61
3:02.01

3:45.71

Copyright 2024

405
445
425
377
423
412
337
364
380
330
306
249
231
218
114

20/01/20
01/12/19
19/10/19
21/01/19
02/12/18
17/11/18
21/04/18
24/03/18
1712117
17/12/16
15/10/16
27/03/16
14/02/16
29/11/15
30/11/14

Gloucester County Championships

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

g e ——

Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Millield
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 2/2

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



