Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.49	445	F	01/12/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:25.79	425	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	2
2:26.00	423	F	02/12/18	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:27.24	412	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	2
2:28.09	405	F	20/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:31.33	380	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
2:31.64	377	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:33.50	364	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:34.22	359	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
2:37.51	337	F	21/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Soundwell	3
2:37.73	335	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:38.49	330	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
2:38.50	330	F	19/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
2:39.00	327	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
2:42.54	306	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:54.09	249	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
2:58.61	231	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:02.01	218	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:45.71	114	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:39.00	327	F	04/12/21	Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier	Bristol		3
	2:37.73	335	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
	2:38.50	330	F	19/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
Co	2:34.22 pyright 2024	359 1	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kinaswood LC	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEMS

					· ····		Page 2 / 2
2:28.09	405	F	20/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:23.49	445	F	01/12/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:25.79	425	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	2
2:31.64	377	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:26.00	423	F	02/12/18	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:27.24	412	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	2
2:37.51	337	F	21/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Soundwell	3
2:33.50	364	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:31.33	380	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
2:38.49	330	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
2:42.54	306	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:54.09	249	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
2:58.61	231	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
3:02.01	218	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:45.71	114	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3